Warehouse

TROAX

®

Partitioning

Machine
Guarding

Double Hinged
Door

Espagnolette
Lock

-
[

| Bl W
N S T[T
1 ————el T
‘ LT
T
— B LT
T ‘ P
e wuul HENEEREEN
EeEeeesseenusEl HNNENNENEERENE
N I
|

I I
LT
\\\\\\\\

NREREE RRRRNABARE |

ERNAEEE -

NNNNERENNENENN] ERESENEEEESE BiEs e

AEMENESENANEN) NENRNANNNNWSHSSEN || EERRRRSCCCH ]
SERNENNENI SNNNNNNESEASENN ERNRREEREA T

] e AEEEEEEE W o o — T

HEl T —+ 4t I A e ]

RN NNENENEEEE R 1

| | { T 1] ENEEENEESEES HAns T T

1 [} | EEEEEEE s *’ j_k;ﬁ T

[T i N | R o o T T 1T ]

B RasRNs) ERNNENNESNENNRSRRS || SOl s i

NEEE | JasNammenssSNSEEE | COCCCRoN ey il

ERBRNENAE AT i

B Smamma;  NuRsmsNsRSENERSOY || onSien: T

T T | T EEan

|
!
T
T
I
T
%
L EEE - e |
- - I I I e A |
- I I i A
EEEEREEEERERS RS e
L A ’.’. I I T Y A
! e e
- T T 17 | I - |
[ I

I I e

|

Kit 36908030

Follow me



Double Hinged door Espagnolette Lock

Kit 8030 Espagnolette 3s90s030

I |

89100096

36901719 _

x1

Bag for Kit 8030 sss9s030

SIS
% = Msx10 % M5
Bl g O TS =8 L Ix2
3 Q
N
N
/\ -
B ; @ -
il N1

&

D

89050138
(

@

M8x35
x4

Q

20500350

x1

=5 4,2x13 (15st.)

89050265

M5 5,3x10x1
x8

89050042

89200012
X
N

2/5

36901799 (Warehouse Partitioning)
36901789 (Machine Guarding) -see page 5

Kit 36908030

www.troax.com

r. 01

Art no: 88754531 ve



10 18N LEGYS /88 1ou MY

-
o
(o

,®/7,5 mm

WP/UX: 990 mm
MG/ST30: 1167mm

\
9
10 mm

«

N

150mm):931mm

50 mm): 1063mm
MG/UX(FD*=100mm):881mm

WP/UX(FD*:
MG/ST30(FD*
10 mm

*FD=Floor distance

l¢

Bag for Kit e 36901799 (Warehouse Partitioning) -

36901789 (Machine Guarding)
8030

©

%o
\\
&

1=
>
=

]
1

M8x35 ! b L

=)
&

N
5mm - 3

AN

g
4,2x13 (15st.) /K

Kit/Bag for e — I |

Kit 8030

M8x35

% 4,2x13 (15st.) [

www.troax.com Kit 36908030 3




Kit/Bag for
Kit 8030

@
=
= M5x10

.-

g

4mm

e

Kit/Bag for
Kit 8030

3mm

&

Kit/Bag for
Kit 8030

Kit 36908030

www.troax.com

Art no: 88754531 ver. 01




no: 88754531 ver. 01

Kit 36208030

www.troax.com



